AMCOL CORPORATION
3200S ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED
TUBE COATING SYSTEM
Technical Description
AMCOL 3200S ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED TUBE COATING SYSTEM – Technical Description  P A G E  | 1
File ID: 3200S-TD03
Approved for Use
LSB: AA-0025

included.
AMCOL 3200S ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED TUBE COATING SYSTEM – Technical Description  P A G E  | 9
6 HOW TO ORDER
NUMBER OF SPRAY POINTS specifies how many
transition blocks and injectors the 3200S system will
have. This number should be chosen based on the
maximum size of the tube and the desired coating.
See the table for recommended configurations based
on the maximum tube size.
SPRAY POINT MOUNTING specifies the type of spray
point mounting the system will have. The standard
spray box contains a complete package of transition blocks, containment, and
mounting. The magnetic rod mount includes only the transition blocks and a rod mount,
and should be selected when an overspray containment box is already installed. The
retrofit option should be selected when retrofitting 3200S controls to a 3200E spray
containment box.
SAMPLE SYSTEMS
Tube Diameter Spray points
< 2” 4
2” – 3” 6
3” – 4” 8
>4” 10
3200S-6-CB-A5 3200S-4-SP
AMCOL 3200S ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED TUBE COATING SYSTEM – Technical Description  P A G E  | 10
7 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
For information regarding installation, operation, and maintenance please refer to the
AMCOL 3200S Operator’s Manual.
AMCOL Corporation
21435 Dequindre, Hazel Park, MI 48030 248-414-5700 fax: 248-414-7489 www.amcolcorp.com